
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS, Docket Number: 51303
STATE OF COLORADO
1313 Sherman Street, Room 315
Denver, Colorado 80203

Petitioner:

VAN SCHAICK COLORADO SP LLC,

v.

Respondent:

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF
EQUALIZATION.

ORDER ON STIPULATION

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved
by the Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a
part of this decision.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

1. Subject property is described as follows:

County Schedule No.: 153950+1

Category: Valuation Property Type: Commercial Real

2. Petitioner is protesting the 2008 actual value of the subject property.

3. The parties agreed that the 2008 actual value of the subject property should be
reduced to:

Total Value: $5,200,000

(Reference Attached Stipulation)

4. The Board concurs with the Stipulation.

~----------_.-



ORDER:

Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2008 actual value of the subject property, as set forth
above.

The Jefferson County Assessor is directed to change his/her records accordingly.

DATED AND MAILED this 22nd day of July 2009.

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

Karen E. Hart

I hereby certify that this is a true and
correct copy of the decision of the
Board of Assessment Appeals.

2

~ a <6a,um,l2aC'tv
Debra A. Baumbach



Colorado Board of Assessment Appeals
CBOEAPPEAL
STIPULAnON

0]
o

(f)

.•. ::-1
(f)~
(f)('Tl
rt'lo
~.."
::I:n
MO

-0 ~S
::::: :J> ?:l

rs; :gg
BOTH PARTIES stipulate and agree as follows: ON ~;

r-
1. The subject property is described by the following Jefferson County Property Schedule Numbers: 153950

and 196386

vs.

Docket Number: 51303
Van Schaick Colorado SP LLC
Petitioner,

Jefferson County Board of Equalization
Respondent.

2. This Stipulation pertains to the year(s): 2008

3. The parties agree that the 2008 actual values of the subject property shall be Stipulated Values below:

Schedule
Number
153950

196386

CBOE
Values
$2,866,300
$573,300

$2,293,000

$4,781,500
$956,300

$3,825,200

Stipulated
Values
$2,288,000 Total actual value, with
$457,600 allocated to land; and

$1,830,400 allocated to improvements.

$2,912,000 Total actual value, with
$582,400 allocated to land; and

$2,329,600 allocated to improvements.

4. If the Petitioner(s) were to add improvements or add to an existing improvement, then the Assessor's Office
may increase the IOnto reflect that new additi .tioner(s) would hav 'lable reme' 0

dispute t itional assessment for the or augmented impro s. Should an im ment be
de ed, then the Assessor's e would make a do adjustment in val 'n to reflect the
amage to or destruction at improvement.

Attorney

7-J.O~tJ'
303-271-89'8

Assistant County
Phone:

Date:

By:

Title:"d
303-34 ':f -IB tt8
3J@'--O----...Cf _

Phonc:

Date:

5. Petitioncr(s) agree s vidc the Jefferson County Ass or, if applicable, w. ldential info
to assist in appraisal process of future ye IS information . es actual rent rol et er with
opcr . g incomc and expense info for the prope IC will be provided e Assessor no later
n March 15th of each year.

grees to allow access to the im s or the purpo~ or t~g
Ition information during no smess hours. ~ ~

7. This valuation is for purposes of settlement only and does not reflect an appraised value.

8. Petitioner(s) agree(s) to waive his right to a Board of Assessment Appeals hearing and any further appeal of
schedule numbers: 153950 and 1963 assessment years(s) covered by this Stipulation.

Petitioner (s) Jefferson County Board of Equalization

~g

6.

100 Jefferson County Parkway
Golden, CO 80419

O~\Wnrt1\AnMIN r.A~F FII F~\'n~ ~TIPI JIATION~\1!l3~!lO & 1~n3Rn BAA slln to BOE 200B.doc


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003

